®
Surface Mount
Multi-Functional
DIP Switch
IR Solderable
Features
Optimized Contact System
• Contact wiping action on make and break

SPST
SPDT / DPST
Ordering Information
SPST Switches
No. of
"A" Overall Switch
Dimension Positions Part No.
7.26 / .286 2 204-2ST
9.80 / .386 3 204-3ST
12.34 / .486 4 204-4ST
14.88 / .586 5 204-5ST
17.42 / .686 6 204-6ST
19.96 / .786 7 204-7ST
22.50 / .886 8 204-8ST
25.04 / .986 9 204-9ST
27.58 / 1.086 10 204-10ST
32.66 / 1.286 12 204-12ST
Ordering Information
SPDT/DPST Switches
Number of
"A" Overall Dimension Switch Positions Actuation Part No..

 ±0.25
"A"
Ordering Information
NUMBER OF THROWS
ACTUATOR HEIGHT
     LP – LOW PROFILE(Flush)
E – EXTENDED(3.43mm/.135")
Blank – STANDARD(0.89mm/.035")
RoHS COMPLIANT
P : RoHS COMPLIANT
BLANK : NOT RoHS
               COMPLIANT
ACTUATION PRESET
BEFORE SHIPMENT
(OPTIONAL)
NOT AVAILABLE ON
EXTENDED ACTUATOR
BOTTOM EPOXY SEAL
1 2204 1 E S T N P
1 – SINGLE THROW
2 – DOUBLE THROWS
BLANK – (FOR SPST)
NUMBER OF SWITCH POSITIONS
 1  –  1 POSITION
 2  –  2 POSITIONS
 3  –  3 POSITIONS
 4  –  4 POSITIONS
 5  –  5 POSITIONS
 6  –  6 POSITIONS
 7  –  7 POSITIONS
 8  –  8 POSITIONS
 9  –  9 POSITIONS
10 – 10 POSITIONS
12 – 12 POSITIONS
*
*
For SPST and SPDT Models*
TOP TAPE SEAL
    N – SHIP AT "ON"
           POSITION
BLANK  – SHIP AT "OFF"
              POSITION
–
S - EPOXY SEALED
–
NUMBER OF POLES
1 – SINGLE POLE
2 – DOUBLE POLES
3 – 3 POLES
4 – 4 POLES
BLANK – (FOR SPST)
R
R - TAPE & REEL
      PACKAGING
TAPE AND REEL
 PACKAGING
BLANK - ANTI-STATIC TUBE
                 PACKAGING
BLANK - NO EPOXY SEAL
Low Profile Actuators
4 - 4                                                               © 2005 CTS Corporation. All rights reserved. Information subject to change.                                    6/30/05
CTS Electronic Components     www.ctscorp.com